
Membership Type Cost Description

Principal Member $1,135 Owners, Property Managers, Brokers, & Engineers

Principal Member #2 $875 The second member from your firm

Principal Member #3+ $565 The third and subsequent members

Emerging Leader $250 Owners, Property Managers, Brokers, & Engineers 35 & under 
and less than 5 years in the industry

Chief Engineer $565

Non-Profit, Civil, or 
Government Employees $565

Current Allied Member
(2 Members Max per Company) $1,350/ ea Vendors providing goods and services to our Principal Members

Incoming Allied Member
(2 Members Max per Company) $3,100/ ea

To bypass the waitlist, a new Allied Member must pay one year of Allied Dues, provide a
letter of recommendation from a current BOMA Indiana member, and cover two years of

Principal Member dues. BOMA Indiana will then anonymously apply those dues to a
member in need.

Corporate Sponsor
(2 Members Max per Company) $7,500 (total for 2 members) Vendors providing goods and services. 

Limited to one industry type per company

State Members $400
Principal or Allied Members located an hour or more outside Marion County and its

surrounding counties 
(Fort Wayne, South Bend, & Evansville)

10 W Market St., Suite 2070
Indianapolis, IN 46204

317-632-4104

Sarah@BOMAIndiana.org
Christian@BOMAIndiana.org

www.BOMAIndiana.org

2026 BUDGET GUIDE

MEMBERSHIP DUES

*Prices may be subject to change

Type Cost Description

Events $50 Member/ $75 Non-Member
Events and luncheons are typically held in January, February, March, April,

June, July, September, and October 
on the second Thursday of the month

Annual Meeting $50 Member/ $75 Non-Member The Annual Meeting & Member Awards is held 
at the end of the year in December

Philanthropic $500 Sponsor/ FREE events 
to Members

Philanthropic Sponsors get their logo presented on the ‘26 shirts. 
All philanthropic events are free to members.

EVENTS & SPONSORSHIPS



Type (Expo) Cost

Attendee Principal & Emerging Leader FREE/ Allied
Member $100/ Non-Member $150

Exhibitor $875 Member/ $1,500 Non-Member

Title Sponsor $3,000

Badge Sponsor $2,500

Bar Sponsor $1,500

Food Sponsor $1,000

Uber Sponsor $1,500

Emerging Leader 
Scholarship Sponsor $325

Door Prize Sponsor $200

EVENTS & SPONSORSHIPS

Type (Golf) Cost

Attendee (Member Only) $100

Foursome (AM/PM) $1,250

Hospitality Booth $1,000

Cart Sponsor $3,600

Swag Bag 
(Includes PM Foursome) $3,000

Breakfast Sponsor
(Includes AM Foursome) $2,550

Awards Reception Sponsor
(Includes AM Foursome) $2,550

Registration, Golf Sleeve, & 
Ball Drop Sponsor $2,000

Pin Flag Sponsors $1,800

Towel Sponsor $1,750

 Beverage Cart Sponsors $1,500

Concierge Cart & Uber Sponsors $1,000

Divot Tool, Security, & 
Hole-In-One Sponsors $750

Cigar, Driving Range, & Security
Sponsors $500

Closest to the Pin, Men and
Women’s Longest Drive, & Men and

Women’s Longest Putt
$500

Hole Sign Sponsor $250

Door Prize Sponsor $150

Type (Education) Cost

NEW to 2026 - Foundations
Course $550

Registration $850 Members/ $1,040 Non-Members

Print Edition Manual $50

RPA  Designation Enrollment $225

Course Only Enrollment $100

SMA/SMT- 2nd/3rd Designation $100


